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Rests		

9

5





 













  



  





2 3 44 11 2 3

12
Play!

34
Quiet!

34
Quiet!

12
Play!

2 3 43 4 11 2

12
Quiet!

34
Play!

3412
Quiet! Play!

Play!
1234

Quiet!
1234

Play!
12341234

Quiet!

Quarter	Rest,	don't	play	for	1	count!

Half	Notes	Rest,	don't	play	for	2	counts!

Whole	Rest,	don't	play	for	4	counts!

aaronrashaw.com



Ties		

9

5

3

  









  

























34211234

343412

2341

34124123

34123412

4

12

123

12341234

Half	plus	Half	equals	4	beat	hold!

Each	Quarter	equals	1,	try	adding	them	together!

Half	plus	a	Quarter	equals	3	beat	hold!

Whole	plus	a	whole	equals	8	beats!

Ties	tie	together	2	or	more	notes	for	1	long	note!
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Counting	Cars		

17

13
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2341

Fmaj7

C

Am

Fmaj7

C

G

Am

G

Am

Fmaj7Fmaj7

CC

GG

AmAm
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Traditional

Counting	Cars	

16

12

8

4

22
1133

2

13

0
1

3
0

0
3

1

03

11
0

0
3

0

3

3

0

1

2

0
3 1

01

1
0

3
0

0
33

0

30
3 3











2341

Am

Fmaj7

C

G

Am

G

Am

Fmaj7

C

Fmaj7

Fmaj7G

C

GC

AmAm
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On	The	Bottom	Of	The	World		

13

9

5











 

 















  













3423 4121

Am

D

C

G
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Traditional

Bingo		

13

9

4

5

 















 







 





  











 

3 42142 31
Start
43

Rest
21

G

G

F

C

DmAm

C

C

C

CFC

GC
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Traditional

Bingo	

12

8

4

11

13 3

11

3

10

11

0

0
20

0

0

1
0

0 0

33

33

11

002200
11

0









C

DmAm

G

CG

FC

CF

CGC

C
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